Hook and Loop-Coins and Squares

Black or White

5 Metre Reel

Coins, Black
12.5mm (Dia.)
12.5mm (Dia.)

22mm (Dia.)
22mm (Dia.)

Coins, White
12.5mm (Dia.)
12.5mm (Dia.)

22mm (Dia.)
22mm (Dia.)

Square Cuts, White

20 x 25mm

@ Adhesive backed nylon touch and hold fasten-

@ Square cuts and coins

ing system

@ |deal for use in speaker cabinet fronts, panels,
prototype assemblies, exhibition stands and
other small scale mounting applications

Type

Black Velcro Coin (hook)
Black Velcro Coin (loop)
Black Velcro Coin (hook)
Black Velcro Coin (loop)

White Velcro Coin
White Velcro Coin
White Velcro Coin
White Velcro Coin

loop)
loop)
loop)
loop)

White Velcro Coin (loop)

Approx. No. Per Reel

310
310
200
200

310
310
200
200

200

213976

Order Code Price Per
Reel

957-276
957-288
957-290
957-306

724-3250
724-3261
724-3213
724-3285

724-3303



