Hook and Loop-Coins and Squares

Black or White



- Adhesive backed nylon touch and hold fastening system
 Square cuts and coins
 Ideal for use in speaker cabinet fronts, panels, prototype assemblies, exhibition stands and other small scale mounting applications

				213976
5 Metre Reel				
	Туре	Approx. No. Per Reel	Order Code	Price Per Reel
Coins, Black				
12.5mm (Dia.)	Black Velcro Coin (hook)	310	957-276	
12.5mm (Dia.)	Black Velcro Coin (loop)	310	957-288	
22mm (Dia.)	Black Velcro Coin (hook)	200	957-290	
22mm (Dia.)	Black Velcro Coin (loop)	200	957-306	
Coins, White				
12.5mm (Dia.)	White Velcro Coin (loop)	310	724-3250	
12.5mm (Dia.)	White Velcro Coin (loop)	310	724-3261	
22mm (Dia.)	White Velcro Coin (loop)	200	724-3273	
22mm (Dia.)	White Velcro Coin (loop)	200	724-3285	
Square Cuts, White				
20 x 25mm	White Velcro Coin (loop)	200	724-3303	